
SHERWOOD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL SUPPLY LIST 25-26 

Flip page over for grades 3-5 

 

DONATIONS WELCOMED FOR SPED, ART, GYM, LIBRARY & MUSIC CLASSES 
 

☐ Packages of Fine Tip Point Black Sharpies 

 

☐ Packages of Fine Tip Point Colored Sharpies 

 

KINDERGARTEN: 

No Roseart Brand Please 

☐ 4 - Boxes 24 Ct. Crayons, Tuck Box 

☐ 1 - Blunt Tip Scissors (Fiskar Brand) (Labeled) 

☐ 8 - Elmer’s Purple Glue Sticks 

☐ 6 - Black Expo Dry Erase Markers 

☐ 1 - Pair of Headphones that plug in (No 

earbuds) (Labeled) 

☐ 1 - Yellow Highlighter 

☐ 1 - Medium Sized Pencil Box (No Pouch Please) 

(Labeled) 

 

☐ 1 - 1 Inch 3 Ring Binder with Two Inside 

Pockets   (Labeled) 

☐ 1 - Two Pocket PLASTIC Folders with 3 Prongs 

(Labeled) 

☐ 1 - Pack of Post-Its (BOYS ONLY) 

☐ 1 - Pack of Sheet Protectors (GIRLS ONLY) 

☐ 4 - Containers Play-Doh Brand Play-Doh 

☐ 2 - Spiral notebooks 

☐ 24 - #2 Ticonderoga Pencils (sharpens best; 

lasts longest) 

FIRST GRADE: 

☐ 2 - Boxes Crayola Crayons 

☐ 8 - Glue Sticks 

☐ 2 - Primary Color Crayola Markers 

☐ 8 - EXPO Brand Dry Erase Markers (black 

only) 

☐ 12- #2 Ticonderoga Pencils (sharpens best; 

lasts longest) 

☐ 1 - Blunt Tip Scissors (Fiskar brand) 

 

☐ 1 - Plastic Art Box with Snapping Lid (5x8, 

Please Label) 

☐ 1 - Set of Headphones for Computer Use(no 

earbuds & labeled) 

☐ 2 - Highlighters 

☐ 1 - Two Pocket THICK PLASTIC Folders 

SECOND GRADE: 

☐ 24 - #2 Ticonderoga Brand Pencils (sharpens 

best; lasts longest) 

☐ 1 - Fiskar Scissors 

☐ 2 - 24 Count Boxes Crayola Crayons 

☐ 2 - Mr. Clean Magic Erasers 

☐ 2 - Elmer’s Glue Sticks 

☐ 2 - Two Pocket plastic Folders with holes (NO 

DESIGNS) 

☐ 1 - Headphones for computer (no 

earbuds,Labeled) 

☐ 1 - Plastic Art Box with Snapping Lid (5x8) 

☐ 1 - Hand Sanitizer Germ(x) brand 

☐ 2 - Containers Play-doh brand Play-doh 
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☐ 2 - 4 Pack Expo Brand Dry Erase Markers 

(black) 

☐ 1 - Yellow Highlighter 

☐ 1 - Pack Thin Tip Washable Markers 

☐ 1 - Pack of Brown or White Lunch Paper Bags 



 
  

THIRD GRADE: 

☐ 1 - Red Plastic Folder 

☐ 1 - Scissors 

☐ 8 - EXPO Brand Dry Erase Markers (black 

only) 

☐ 4 - EXPO Brand Dry Erase Markers (fine tip) 

☐ 1 - 24 Count Crayola Crayons 

☐ 1 - 8 Count Crayola Markers 

☐ 2 - Glue Sticks 

☐ 1 - Pack of Eraser Toppers 

☐ GIRLS ONLY: 1 Pack of 75 ct. White 

Cardstock 

☐ 1 - Pack of Sheet Protectors 

 

☐ 1 - Headphone for Computer Use (Please Label 

with name) 

☐ 1 - Pack of Post-its 

☐ 2 - One Subject Notebooks 

☐ 1 - Fine Point Sharpie (black) 

☐ 2 - Yellow Highlighters 

☐ 1 - Dry Erase Eraser 

☐ 1 - Art Box 

☐ 1 - Water Bottle 

☐ BOYS ONLY: Astrobrights Multicolored 120 

ct. colored paper pack 

☐ 12 - #2 Ticonderoga Pencils 

FOURTH GRADE: 

☐ 1 - 24 Count Crayola Crayons 

☐ 24 - #2 Ticonderoga Brand Pencils 

☐ 12 - Glue Sticks 

☐ 1 - Art Box with Snapping Lid 

☐ 1 - Ruler (inch/metric) 

☐ 1 - Package Erasers (pencil top or regular 

style) 

☐ 1 - Scissor  

☐ 4 - Black Dry Erase Markers 

☐ 1 - Zipper Pouch 

 

☐ 1 - Dry Erase Eraser 

☐ 1 - Set of Earbuds 

☐ 2 - Black Fine Point Sharpies 

☐ 5 - Composition Notebooks (Not Spiral) 

☐ 8 - Yellow Highlighters 

☐ 3 - Two Pocket PLASTIC Folders with Prongs 

☐ 1 - Package Loose Leaf WIDE RULED Paper 

☐ 1- Pack of Post-It Notes 

☐ 2 - Red Pens 

FIFTH GRADE: 

☐ 24 - #2 Ticonderoga Brand Pencils 

☐ 2 - Erasers 

☐ 4 - Dry Erase Markers 

☐ 2 - Black Fine Point Sharpies 

☐ 5 - Red Ink Pens 

☐ 2 - Yellow Highlighters 

☐ 2 - Pair Earbuds for Computer Use 

☐ 1 - Scissors 

☐ 1- 10 Pack Crayola Washable Markers 

☐ 1 - 24 Count Crayola Crayons  

☐ 1 - Plastic Art Box with Snapping Lid 

☐ 1 - Elmer’s Glue Bottle 
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☐ 4- Composition Notebooks 

☐ 3 -10 Pack Sheet Protectors for 3 Ring Binder 

☐ 1 - Zipper Pouch for 3 Ring Binder 

☐ 1 - 1.5” Binder with Inside Pockets 

 

 

☐ 1 - Small Handheld Pencil Sharpener 

☐ 1 - Ruler (inch/metric) 

☐ 1 - Pack of Wide Ruled Paper 

☐ 4 - Folders with Holes for 3 Ring Binder (no 

prongs) 

 


